CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF - INDPP
Conta: 4064 | 003 | 00001844-3
Més: Fevereiro/2022

Periodo: 1 - 28

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 10.586,76 C
01/02/2022 000033 CRED TED 23.640,00 C 34.226,76 C
07/02/2022 012022 DB CEST PJ 69,00 D 34.157,76 C
15/02/2022 128930 ENVIO TED 18.912,00 D 15.245,76 C
15/02/2022 129903 ENVIO TED 9.478,70 D 5.767,06 C
15/02/2022 129903 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 5.756,61 C
18/02/2022 182344 CRED PIX 70,00 C 5.826,61 C
18/02/2022 182344 CRED PIX 70,00 C 5.896,61 C
21/02/2022 212343 CRED PIX 70,00 C 5.966,61 C
21/02/2022 212343 ENVIO PIX 178,00 D 5.788,61 C
21/02/2022 212343 ENVIO PIX 178,00 D 5.610,61 C
23/02/2022 232344 CRED PIX 105,00 C 5.715,61 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104



